INDIANA FEDERATION OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL
WOMEN'S CLUBS, INC.
(INFBPW)

+ FIVE MEMBERSHIP FORM

The following five (or more) new members have been recruited from April 1 through March 15 to
our local organization. Please submit the undersigned sponsor for + Five recognition at State
Convention.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

(Use reverse side to list any additional members recruited by this member.)

Sponsor’'s Name

Sponsor’s Address

Local Organization

Local President Local Treasurer

Please complete one form for each sponsor who has recruited 5 or more new members during
the period indicated above.

Return form no later than March 15 to:
INFBPW
Membership Chair
P.O. Box 134
Knightstown, IN 46148

or send directly to current
membership chair
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